
P R O V I A ®

C O L O R  M A T C H  C O L L E C T I O N



PROVIA® ALUMINUM TRIM COLORS *  colors available in  
additional QE products

Due to printing limitations, colors may not be exactly as shown. Contact your distributor or sales representative for actual product samples.

PROVIA 

GRAY

QE MATCH

212 NX Victorian Silver

PROVIA 

HARVEST RED

QE MATCH

441 Redwood

PROVIA 

ASPEN

QE MATCH

V01 Aspen

PROVIA 

MUSKET BROWN

QE MATCH

V04 Musket Brown

PROVIA 

CREAM

QE MATCH

203 Cream

PROVIA 

PEWTER

QE MATCH

462 Silver Lining *

PROVIA 

NIGHTFALL

QE MATCH

331 Iron Gray

PROVIA 

PREMIUM BLUE

QE MATCH

593 Blue Gray

PROVIA 

PRAIRIE

QE MATCH

354 Clay

PROVIA 

ANTIQUE WHITE

QE MATCH

819 Herringbone *

PROVIA 

LINEN

QE MATCH

207 Linen

PROVIA 

NAUTICA

QE MATCH

V05 Nautica

PROVIA 

EVEREST

QE MATCH

771 Royal Sage

PROVIA 

SANDALWOOD

QE MATCH

784 Royal Sand

PROVIA 

PINE

QE MATCH

V06 Pine

PROVIA 

ALABASTER

QE MATCH

327 Desert Tan *

PROVIA 

SAND

QE MATCH

V08 Sand

PROVIA 

SEA SLATE

QE MATCH

440 Midnight Surf

PROVIA 

WHITE

QE MATCH

280 White *

PROVIA 

MOUNTAIN BERRY

QE MATCH

V03 Mountain Berry

PROVIA 

CHATEAU

QE MATCH

E64 Saddle

PROVIA 

NEPTUNE

QE MATCH

470 Midnight Blue *

PROVIA 

HERO BLUE

QE MATCH

558 Crane Harbor Blue

PROVIA 

COAL BLACK

QE MATCH

518 Black *

PROVIA 

PUEBLO

QE MATCH

V07 Pueblo

PROVIA 

SAGE

QE MATCH

559 Cypress

PROVIA 

TIMBERLINE

QE MATCH

625 Graphite

PROVIA 

MYST GRAY

QE MATCH

405 Foothill Blue

PROVIA 

CLAY

QE MATCH

807 Clay *

PROVIA 

GRANITE

QE MATCH

355 Pelican

QE MATCH

V02 Canyon

PROVIA 

CANYON
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TruVent Hidden Vent Soffit in 518 Coal Black

 	  
ProVia®	 QE	 Q800 
Color Name	 Color Name	 Color #

Cream	 Cream	 203

Linen	 Linen	 207

White	 White	 280

Gray	 NX Victorian Silver	 212

Alabaster	 Desert Tan	 327

Nightfall	 Iron Gray	 331

Prairie	 Clay	 354

Granite	 Pelican	 355

Myst Gray	 Foothill Blue	 405

Sea Slate	 Midnight Surf	 440

Harvest Red	 Redwood	 441

Pewter	 Silver Lining	 462

Neptune	 Midnight Blue	 470

Coal Black	 Black	 518

Hero Blue	 Crane Harbor Blue	 558

Sage	 Cypress	 559

Premium Blue	 Blue Gray	 593

Timberline	 Graphite	 625

Everest	 Royal Sage	 771

Sandalwood	 Royal Sand	 784

Clay	  Clay	 807

Antique White	 Herringbone	 819

Chateau	 Saddle	 E64

Aspen	 Aspen	 V01

Canyon	 Canyon	 V02

Mountain Berry	 Mountain Berry	 V03

Musket Brown	 Musket Brown	 V04

Nautica	 Nautica	 V05

Pine	 Pine	 V06

Pueblo	 Pueblo	 V07

Sand	 Sand	 V08


